
2021-2022 OSTATE SPIRIT BAND SCHEDULE - Updated January 18, 2022

DATE EVENT OPPONENT CALL GAME BAND ETC… DIR

Mon, Nov 8, 2021 REH Rehearsal 9:00 PM 10:30 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 9:00-??? WB

Tue, Nov 9, 2021 MBB UT Arlington 6:15 PM 7:00 PM ALL WB

Wed, Nov 10, 2021 WBB Colorado 5:45 PM 6:30 PM ALL WB

Fri, Nov 12, 2021 MBB Oakland 6:15 PM 7:00 PM ALL WB

Sun, Nov 14, 2021 MBB Prairie View A&M 1:15 PM 2:00 PM ALL WB

Mon, Nov 15, 2021 REH Rehearsal 6:00 PM 6:50 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 6:00-6:50 WB

Wed, Nov 17, 2021 WBB Missouri State 5:45 PM 6:30 PM A WB

Mon, Nov 22, 2021 MBB Charleston 6:15 PM 7:00 PM ALL WB

Sun, Nov 28, 2021 WRES Drexel 1:30 PM 2:00 PM B WB

Mon, Nov 29, 2021 REH Rehearsal 6:00 PM 6:50 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 6:00-6:50 WB

Wed, Dec 1, 2021 MBB Wichita State 6:15 PM 7:00 PM ALL WB

Sun, Dec 5, 2021 MBB Xavier 3:15 PM 4:00 PM ALL WB

Mon, Dec 13, 2021 MBB Cleveland St 6:15 PM 7:00 PM VOL Xmas Break - volunteer WB

Wed, Dec 15, 2021 WBB Southern 5:45 PM 6:30 PM VOL Xmas Break - volunteer WB

Fri, Dec 17, 2021 WBB UT Arlington 5:45 PM 6:30 PM VOL Xmas Break - volunteer WB

Tue, Dec 21, 2021 WBB North Texas 12:15 PM 1:00 PM VOL Xmas Break - volunteer WB

Tue, Dec 28, 2021 WBB Tulsa 5:45 PM 6:30 PM VOL Xmas Break - volunteer WB

Sun, Jan 2, 2022 WBB Texas 1:15 PM 2:00 PM VOL Xmas Break - volunteer WB

Tue, Jan 4, 2022 MBB Kansas 7:00 PM 8:00 PM VOL Xmas Break - volunteer WB

Wed, Jan 5, 2022 WBB Kansas State 5:45 PM 6:30 PM VOL Xmas Break - volunteer WB

Sat, Jan 8, 2022 MBB Texas 12:15 PM 1:00 PM ALL Sat. before class - come back! WB

Mon, Jan 10, 2022 REH Rehearsal 5:30 PM 6:30 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 5:30-6:30 WB

Sat, Jan 15, 2022 WBB Iowa State 12:15 PM 1:00 PM A WB

Wed, Jan 19, 2022 MBB TCU 6:15 PM 7:00 PM ALL WB

Sat, Jan 22, 2022 WBB West Virginia 12:15 PM 1:00 PM B BB

Sun, Jan 23, 2022 WRES Lehigh 1:30 PM 2:00 PM A BB

Mon, Jan 24, 2022 REH Rehearsal 5:30 PM 6:30 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 5:30-6:30 WB

Wed, Jan 26, 2022 MBB Iowa State 6:15 PM 7:00 PM ALL WB

Sat, Jan 29, 2022 WBB Kansas 12:15 PM 1:00 PM B AL

Sat, Jan 29, 2022 WRES Iowa State 6:30 PM 7:00 PM A SO

Sun, Jan 30, 2022 WRES Northern Iowa 1:30 PM 2:00 PM B AL

Mon, Jan 31, 2022 REH Rehearsal 5:30 PM 6:30 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 5:30-6:30 WB

Fri, Feb 4, 2022 WRES South Dakota State 6:30 PM 7:00 PM A SO

Sat, Feb 5, 2022 MBB Oklahoma TBA TBA ALL WB

Mon, Feb 7, 2022 REH Rehearsal 5:30 PM 6:30 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 5:30-6:30 WB

Wed, Feb 9, 2022 WBB TCU 5:45 PM 6:30 PM B BB

Sat, Feb 12, 2022 MBB West Virginia 12:15 PM 1:00 PM ALL WB

Sat, Feb 12, 2022 WBB Texas Tech 6:15 PM 7:00 PM A AL

Mon, Feb 14, 2022 REH Rehearsal 5:30 PM 6:30 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 5:30-6:30 WB

Sat, Feb 19, 2022 MBB Kansas State 12:15 PM 1:00 PM ALL SO

Sun, Feb 20, 2022 WRES Oklahoma 1:30 PM 2:00 PM ALL AL

Mon, Feb 21, 2022 MBB Baylor 7:15 PM 8:00 PM ALL WB

Wed, Feb 23, 2022 WBB Baylor 5:30 PM 6:30 PM ALL WB

Mon, Feb 28, 2022 REH Rehearsal 5:30 PM 6:30 PM ALL Rehearsal in 108 GSM: 5:30-6:30 WB

Mon, Feb 28, 2022 WRES Bucknell 6:30 PM 7:00 PM B SO

Wed, Mar 2, 2022 WBB Oklahoma 5:30 PM 6:30 PM ALL WB

Sat, Mar 5, 2022 MBB Texas Tech 1:15 PM 2:00 PM ALL BB

Wed, Mar 9, 2022 MBB Big XII Tournament TBA TBA TBD March 9-13: Kansas City (travel) —-

Thu, Mar 10, 2022 WBB Big XII Tournament TBA TBA TBD March 9-13: Kansas City (travel) WB

Wed, Mar 16, 2022 WBB NCAA Tournament TBA TBA TBD WBB NCAA Tournament TBD
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